poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 266 -

Summer 2017

Division 266 - Yokohama

Black Tier

Name
Satoko Nakajima

Takashi Fuijiki
Shinji Ishikawa

Masafumi Tada

White Tier

Name
Kentaro Ichikawa

Satoshi Kamiyama
Shin Enokido
Atsushi Furuno
Yasushi Higuchi
Hiroki Ohno

Green Tier

Name
Tomoyasu Baba

Yumi Hiura

Shuichi Konno

Katsumi Matsumoto

Mitsunori Nakamori

Ritsuru Sasaki
Ren Tomizawa
Masako Yoshida
Ryo Fujiwara
Naoko Sakimura
Kanae Ueda
Koki Yokose
Sayaka Yokose
Akihiko Kudo
Teruo Sawada
Takemune Togai
Chikahiro Yoshida

Member #

00100
02976
09237
00500

Member #

05471
01327
07624
06582
06001
04853

Member #

09239
05886
03531
08785
08139
09240
09116
03683
09242
02965
07759
05074
05075
08754
05888
09238
03667
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